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TORNEO SENIOR DAMAS "EL ENCIN"

Licencia
CMO01150724
CMO04014949
CMO02012836
CMO05297123
CMO01007512
CM52017546
CMO06341938
CMO02143046
CMO05205661
CM41301522
CM06061986
CM60238337
CMO00441195
CMO02095529

Licencia
CM00164328
CM61392934
CM60504401
CMO09033722
CM41671977
CMO04108465
CM41691818
CM87146519
CMO07190944
CM52082907
CMO03251013
CM12157301
CM81297137
CMO05621335
CM11184448
CM11501526
CM61358214
CMO04110390
CM07254391
CM60632700
CMO03146806
CMO04150322
CM02034817
CM11261280
CM61299121
CM81211788
CM12132907
CMO04082189
CM12201604
CM41626418

14 de junio de 2018

CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA

Nombre

Fernandez A,Soledad
Gonzalez Irun Velasco,Marta
Gomez Arbex,Mercedes

del Moral Barilari,Graciela
Ruiz de Velasco Colas,Rocio
Basagoiti G,Aurelia

Rubio Matilla,Maria

Alonso Gonzalez,lsabel

del Rio S,Regina

Martin H,Maria del Carmen
Garcia B,Rosario

Ramos G,Maria Dolores
Gonzalez F,Maria Jose

de Carlos Da Riva,lsabel

HCPExacto
2,8
3,1
3,9

15,2
43
10,3
14,8
7,8
12,1
10,0
14,9
13,6
15,0
13,7

CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA

Nombre

Conejero Martinez,Ana
Garretano,Paula

Ron Roman,Mara

Garcia Mateos,Maria del Mar
Ramirez Ustariz,Matilde
Bertoncello,Claudia

Gomez L,Margarita Isabel
Rueda Lopez,Josefa
Alvarez-Mallo D,Rocio
Verdeja Lizama,lsabel
Conejero Martinez,Cristina
Fernandez Iriarte,M. Carmen
Cervera Fernandez,Maria
Bueno Landa,Beatriz

Ortega H,Teresa
Pablo-Romero C,Mercedes
Tapia Puche,M2 Carmen
Arnaiz Q,Maria Begofia
Iglesias Garcia,Soledad
Sierra Llamas,Marta
Fernandez-Monzon R,M2 Teresa
Alonso Mufioz,M2 del Carmen
Echevarria de Rada,Cristina
Alvarez-Hevia Roces,Carmen
Sorela Pouget,Solange
Buesa Galiano,Carmen
Martinez Molina,Nieves
Cansado C,Maria del Mar
Martin Sanz,M2 Asuncion
Alvarez Prada,Carmen

HCPEXxacto
18,7
15,7
17,3
215
18,7
16,0
18,7
19,7
16,5
20,9
17,5
19,9
16,6
18,4
15,5
16,7
17,7
18,5
20,2
17,1
19,2
20,0
21,3
213
17,4
18,2
19,7
20,6
22,0
17,7

HCPJuego
2
2
3

15
3
10
14
7
12
9
14
13
15
13

HCPJuego
18
15
17
21
18
16
18
19
16
21
17
20
16
18
15
16
17
18
20
17
19
20
21
21
17
18
19
20
22
17

Resultado
40
37
37
36
34
34
34
29
29
28
26
24
22
17

Resultado
34
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
19
18
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Licencia
CMO02262309
CM11469535
CMO04090290
CM41625756
CM60109839
CMO04095732
CM02018390
CM81216021
CM41674380
CMC8756316
CMO03134626
CMO04297120
CM81254268
CM81308668
CM18303966
CMO03067698
CM00138385
CM41892857

Licencia
CMO06341938
CM87146519
CM52082907
CM12157301
CMO02262309
CMO04110390
CMO04090290
CM41625756
CM60238337
CM02034817
CM11261280
CM60109839
CMO04095732
CM02018390
CM81211788
CM12132907
CMC8756316
CMO04297120
CM81254268
CM12201604
CM81308668
CM41626418
CM18303966
CMO03067698
CM00138385

CLASIFICACION 32 CATEGORIA

Nombre

Alfaro Garcia,Julia

Fernandez de Mesa T,Cristina
Rico Mufioz,Carolina

Mendez L,Maria del Rosario
Zabaleta Lopez,Cecilia

Caso Garcia,M. Belen
Hernando Grande,Amparo
Bellon Perera,Maria Caridad
Ramirez Ustariz,Julia

Varela Quiroga,Maite

Maeso Salmeron,Carmen Maria
Derks Hermans,Josephine
Magro Mas,Inmaculada
Gonzalez C,Ana Maria
Minguez Saez,Teresa

Dasi C,Maria del Carmen
Alonso Lopez,Gloria

Urosa Cruz,Rosana

HCPExacto
24,0
31,7
26,5
26,5
23,5
24,2
26,5
26,5
22,5
35,1
23,8
31,4
32,3
24,1
29,3
29,2
26,5
36,0

CLASIFICACION SUPER SENIOR

Nombre

Rubio Matilla,Maria

Rueda Lopez,Josefa
Verdeja Lizama,lsabel
Fernandez Iriarte,M. Carmen
Alfaro Garcia,Julia

Arnaiz Q,Maria Begofia
Rico Mufioz,Carolina
Mendez L,Maria del Rosario
Ramos G,Maria Dolores
Echevarria de Rada,Cristina
Alvarez-Hevia Roces,Carmen
Zabaleta Lopez,Cecilia
Caso Garcia,M. Belen
Hernando Grande,Amparo
Buesa Galiano,Carmen
Martinez Molina,Nieves
Varela Quiroga,Maite

Derks Hermans,Josephine
Magro Mas,Inmaculada
Martin Sanz,M2 Asuncion
Gonzalez C,Ana Maria
Alvarez Prada,Carmen
Minguez Saez,Teresa

Dasi C,Maria del Carmen
Alonso Lopez,Gloria

HCPExacto
14,8
19,7
20,9
19,9
24,0
18,5
26,5
26,5
13,6
21,3
21,3
23,5
24,2
26,5
18,2
19,7
35,1
31,4
32,3
22,0
24,1
17,7
29,3
29,2
26,5

HCPJuego
24
32
27
27
23
24
27
27
22
36
24
32
33
24
29
29
27
36

HCPJuego
14
19
21
20
24
18
27
27
13
21
21
23
24
27
18
19
36
32
33
22
24
17
29
29
27

Resultado
29
29
26
26
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
21
19
17
16
15
14

Resultado
34
31
30
29
29
26
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
19
19
18
17
16
15



